TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN
IQSIGHT LLC
1706 Hempstead Road
Lancaster, PA 17601
United States
Product Test Report
Page 1 of 4
Product
AUTODOME 7100i (IR)
NDP-7802-Z40 PTZ 2MP HDR 40x IP66 pendant
NDP-7802-Z40L PTZ 2MP HDR 40x IP66 pendant IR
NDP-7804-Z12L PTZ 8MP 12x IP66 pendant IR
AUTODOME 7100s (IR)
NDP-7803S-Z30 PTZ 4MP HDR 30x IP66 pendant GenAI+
NDP-7803S-Z30L PTZ 4MP HDR 30x IP66 pendant IR GenAI+
The above-mentioned products have been tested in accordance and were found to comply with
the tests listed below which were carried out during the development phase of the product.
Safety approvals
Directive or standard Description